Mfg# N035ANP-IP20 N035STP-IP20 N035.1.2ANP-IP20 N035.1.2STP
Maximum Flow Capacity: 1.15 SCFM 1.15 SCFM 2.2 SCFM 2.2 SCFM
Maximum Vacuum: 27 "Hg 27 "Hg 27 "Hg 27 "Hg
Maximum Pressure: 60 PSI 60 PSI 60 PSI 60 PSI
Materials
Diaphragm: Neoprene Teflon Neoprene Teflon
Valves: 316SS 316SS 316SS 316SS
Head: Aluminum SS Aluminum SS

MP1376B-01 1 115/230 10.6 1 x 10-4 13/16
MP1397B-01 1-1/2 115/230 17.7 1 x 10-4 1-5/8
Ordering Information
Order # HP Voltage 60 Hz CFM Max Vacuum Torr Tubing ID Price
MP2012B-01 1/6 115 0.78 26 1/4
MP2015B-01 1/5 115 1.6 26 1/4
MP2017B-01 1/5 115 2.1 27.8 1/4
MP2022B-01 1/5 115 0.78 29.6 1/4
MP2030B-01 1/5 115 1.1 29.6 1/4
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Order # HP Voltage 60 Hz CFM Max Vacuum Torr Tubing ID Price
MP8907AP 1/2 115/230 2.6 1 x 10 -4 13/16
MP8912AP 1/2 115/230 3.8 1 x 10 -4 13/16
MP8917AP 1/2 115/230 6.1 1 x 10 -4 13/16
Ordering Information
Order # HP Voltage 60 Hz CFM Max Vacuum Torr Tubing ID Price
MP2565B-01 1/3 115 3.1 27.6 3/8
MP2585B-01 1/3 115 7.1 27.6 3/8
MP2562B-01 1/3 115 2.3 29.6 3/8
MP2580B-01 1/3 115 3.5 29.6 3/8
Ordering Information
Welch Dry Vacuum/Pressure Pump
• Vacuum to 27.6 "Hg (60 Torr) and Pressure
to 100 PSIG (106 Pascal)